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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 5 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 50 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2201125004 RATU MAYLA GUSTIAN 90 80 77 85 82.00 A- 

2 2201125005 CHINTYA ELIZA HIDAYAT 75 80 72 80 78.00 B+ 

3 2201125006 RIZQIA RAMADHANI HAIKAL WIJAKSONO 80 80 79 82 81.00 A- 

4 2201125007 ANNISA APRILIA 75 80 76 85 81.00 A- 

5 2201125008 NAJWA KHAIRUNNISA 80 80 79 82 81.00 A- 

6 2201125009 ASTI AMIRAH HIDAYAT 80 80 75 85 81.00 A- 

7 2201125010 SITI NAZWA TUANANY 80 80 79 82 81.00 A- 

8 2201125011 ELA RISKIYANI 80 80 72 80 78.00 B+ 

9 2201125012 NAJWA ANINDYA SALSABILA 80 80 76 85 82.00 A- 

10 2201125013 MUHAMMAD YUSTINIAN IQBAL 75 80 79 82 81.00 A- 

11 2201125014 HANA SALMA AL-ADIBAH 75 80 76 85 81.00 A- 

12 2201125015 ZAHWA SABRINA 75 80 75 85 81.00 A- 

13 2201125017 ELPANY ELPRILIA 90 80 72 80 79.00 B+ 

14 2201125018 ZAHIRA ABYAN PUTRI WAHYUDHI 75 80 74 79 78.00 B+ 

15 2201125031 M. AIDIL FIKRI 90 80 77 85 82.00 A- 

Ttd 
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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas
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: 7A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : RIZKIA SUCIATI, S.Pd., M.Pd. Dr.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
26 Sep 2025 3 Okt 2025 10 Okt 2025 17 Okt 2025 24 Okt 2025 31 Okt 2025 7 Novr 2025 14 Novr 202521 Novr 202528 Novr 2025 5 Des 2025 12 Des 2025 19 Des 2025 2 Jan 2026 9 Jan 2026 14 Jan 2026

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2201125004 RATU MAYLA GUSTIAN 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2201125005 CHINTYA ELIZA HIDAYAT 10  63V X X X V X V V V V X V X V V V

 3 2201125006 RIZQIA RAMADHANI HAIKAL WIJAKSONO 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2201125007 ANNISA APRILIA 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2201125008 NAJWA KHAIRUNNISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2201125009 ASTI AMIRAH HIDAYAT 14  88V V V X V V V V V V V V X V V V

 7 2201125010 SITI NAZWA TUANANY 14  88V V X V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 8 2201125011 ELA RISKIYANI 13  81X V V X V V V V V V X V V V V V

 9 2201125012 NAJWA ANINDYA SALSABILA 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2201125013 MUHAMMAD YUSTINIAN IQBAL 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2201125014 HANA SALMA AL-ADIBAH 14  88V V X V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 12 2201125015 ZAHWA SABRINA 14  88V V X V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 13 2201125017 ELPANY ELPRILIA 13  81V V V X V V V V V V X V X V V V

 14 2201125018 ZAHIRA ABYAN PUTRI WAHYUDHI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2201125031 M. AIDIL FIKRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14,00Jumlah hadir :  13  10  8  15  14  15  15  15  15  12  15  9  15  15  15


